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ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION

ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION

5:30PM
COCKTAILS

7PM
DINNER

9PM
AFTER PARTY

5:30PM
COCKTAILS

7PM
DINNER

9PM
AFTER PARTY

FRI
FEB 6

FRI
FEB 6

PRESENTED BYPRESENTED BY

HILTON MELBOURNE  |  200 RIALTO PLACE HILTON MELBOURNE  |  200 RIALTO PLACE 



Sponsorships Due by: January 16 , 2026 th

ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION

ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION

FOUR MINUTE PROMOTIONAL VIDEO 
OPPORTUNITY TO PRESENT ONE IMPACT AWARD
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
FULL-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR- SPECS: 6.5” WIDE
X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK) ONE LOGO SPOTLIGHT INSIDE BALLROOM 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 
OPPORTUNITY TO PROVIDE PROMOTIONAL ITEM FOR ATTENDEES

FOUR MINUTE PROMOTIONAL VIDEO 
OPPORTUNITY TO PRESENT ONE IMPACT AWARD
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
FULL-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR- SPECS: 6.5” WIDE
X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK) ONE LOGO SPOTLIGHT INSIDE BALLROOM 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 
OPPORTUNITY TO PROVIDE PROMOTIONAL ITEM FOR ATTENDEES

PRESENTING (EXCLUSIVE)  
SOLD - RELENTLESS/NORTHBORO BUILDERS
PRESENTING (EXCLUSIVE)  
SOLD - RELENTLESS/NORTHBORO BUILDERS

sponsorship@melbourneregionalchamber.com

DUELING PIANO SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE) | $6,000DUELING PIANO SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE) | $6,000
LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL 
FULL-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR- SPECS: 6.5” WIDE
X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK) 
LOGO DISPLAYED ON DUELING PIANOS DURING AFTER PARTY 
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 

LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL 
FULL-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR- SPECS: 6.5” WIDE
X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK) 
LOGO DISPLAYED ON DUELING PIANOS DURING AFTER PARTY 
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 

LEADER (2 REMAINING) | $3,500
SOLD -EIGHTYSECOND CAPITAL PARTNERS

TWO MINUTE PROMOTIONAL VIDEO
OPPORTUNITY TO PRESENT ONE IMPACT AWARD. 
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X
4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

ILLUMINATE (EXCLUSIVE) | $6,000
LOGO SPOTLIGHT DISPLAYED INSIDE BALLROOM
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
FULL AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR -SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 8”
HIGH, 300 DPI, CMY)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES
LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP



Sponsorships Due by: January 16 , 2026 th

LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 
LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL 
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED THROUGHOUT THE COCKTAIL 

       RECEPTION AREA
LOGO SIGNAGE AT CASH BARS (PROVIDED BY MRC)
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

LOGO IN SPONSOR SLIDE LOOP 
LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL 
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED THROUGHOUT THE COCKTAIL 

       RECEPTION AREA
LOGO SIGNAGE AT CASH BARS (PROVIDED BY MRC)
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

COCKTAIL RECEPTION (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500
SOLD - PEOPLES FINANCIAL PLANNING OF RAYMOND JAMES
COCKTAIL RECEPTION (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500
SOLD - PEOPLES FINANCIAL PLANNING OF RAYMOND JAMES

sponsorship@melbourneregionalchamber.com

STEP & REPEAT (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500STEP & REPEAT (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500
LOGO PLACED ON FORMAL PHOTO OP STEP & REPEAT ALONGSIDE 

       MRC LOGO  AND CHAMPION SPONSOR LOGO
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X
4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

LOGO PLACED ON FORMAL PHOTO OP STEP & REPEAT ALONGSIDE 
       MRC LOGO  AND CHAMPION SPONSOR LOGO

LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X
4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

LATE NIGHT BITES (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500LATE NIGHT BITES (EXCLUSIVE) | $3,500
LOGO SIGNAGE PLACED ON LATE NIGHT FOOD DISPLAY AT AFTER PARTY
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM  (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X
4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

LOGO SIGNAGE PLACED ON LATE NIGHT FOOD DISPLAY AT AFTER PARTY
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM  (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X
4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

PHOTO BOOTH (2 AVAILABLE) | $2,500PHOTO BOOTH (2 AVAILABLE) | $2,500
LOGO ON DIGITAL PHOTOS (COCKTAIL RECEPTION OR AFTER PARTY)
LOGO IN SPONSOR LOOP 
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED AT THE PHOTO AREA (PROVIDED BY MRC)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

LOGO ON DIGITAL PHOTOS (COCKTAIL RECEPTION OR AFTER PARTY)
LOGO IN SPONSOR LOOP 
LOGO ON ALL PRINT AND DIGITAL EVENT COLLATERAL 
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED AT THE PHOTO AREA (PROVIDED BY MRC)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION

ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION



Sponsorships Due by: January 16 , 2026 th

sponsorship@melbourneregionalchamber.com

TABLE FOR 8 ATTENDEES
NAME ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 4.25”
HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
LOGO/NAME IN SPONSOR LOOP 

TABLE FOR 8 ATTENDEES
NAME ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL
HALF-PAGE AD IN THE PROGRAM (PROVIDED BY SPONSOR - SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 4.25”
HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
LOGO/NAME IN SPONSOR LOOP 

CONNECTOR (4 REMAINING) | $2,000
SOLD -PROJECT RESPONSE
CONNECTOR (4 REMAINING) | $2,000
SOLD -PROJECT RESPONSE

AFTER-PARTY (1 REMAINING) | $1,750
SOLD - DUDA SOD
AFTER-PARTY (1 REMAINING) | $1,750
SOLD - DUDA SOD

LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL.
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED THROUGHOUT THE AFTER PARTY 

       AREA (PROVIDED BY MRC)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 4 ATTENDEES

LOGO ON ALL EVENT COLLATERAL.
LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED THROUGHOUT THE AFTER PARTY 

       AREA (PROVIDED BY MRC)
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 4 ATTENDEES

SUPPORTER (UNLIMITED) | $800SUPPORTER (UNLIMITED) | $800
NAME IN THE PRINTED PROGRAM & 

       SLIDE PRESENTATION SPONSOR LOOP
TICKETS FOR (2) ATTENDEES 

NAME IN THE PRINTED PROGRAM & 
       SLIDE PRESENTATION SPONSOR LOOP

TICKETS FOR (2) ATTENDEES 

CORPORATE TABLE | $1,500CORPORATE TABLE | $1,500
PRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEESPRIORITY TABLE PLACEMENT FOR 8 ATTENDEES

INDIVIDUAL TICKET PRICINGINDIVIDUAL TICKET PRICING
PARTNER: $175 | $200 AFTER JAN 20; 
FUTURE PARTNER: $200 | $225 AFTER JAN 20
PARTNER: $175 | $200 AFTER JAN 20; 
FUTURE PARTNER: $200 | $225 AFTER JAN 20

PROGRAM ADS PROGRAM ADS 
FULL PAGE: $400 (SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
HALF PAGE: $250 (SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
LISTING $100 
DESIGN ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE FOR A FEE

FULL PAGE: $400 (SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 8” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
HALF PAGE: $250 (SPECS: 6.5” WIDE X 4.25” HIGH, 300 DPI, CMYK)
LISTING $100 
DESIGN ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE FOR A FEE
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ILLUMINATE
LIGHTING UP THE NEXT 100
2026 IMPACT AWARDS & BOARD INSTALLATION


